LSLEDEXC
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL # OF FACES LETTER COLOR
LSLEDEXC
Sample Part Number: LSLEDEXC-U2-R-W-SDT
U2 - UNIVERSAL
SINGLE/DOUBLE
LED
EXIT EMERGENCY COMBO
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
• Five Year Warranty on all electronics and housing. Batteries are
pro-rated warranted for 5 years.
R - RED
G -GREEN
HOUSING COLOR
W - WHITE
B - BLACK
BATTERY
BLANK - EM (STANDARD)
OPTIONS
SDT - Self Diagnostics
RC - Remote Capable (22W Total)
KR9 - 9 W Krypton Lamps (RC Only)
KR5 - 5.4 W Krypton Lamps
HTR - Internal Heater
USA - Assembled in the USA
ELECTRICAL
• Dual 120V/277V voltage
• Charge rate/power “ON” LED indicator light and push-to-test
switch for mandated code compliance testing
• LVD (low voltage disconnect) prevents battery from deep discharge
• 6V, 4.5Ah, sealed lead acid, maintenance-free, rechargeable bat-
tery
• Internal solid-state transfer switch automatically connects the
internal battery to lamp heads for minimum 90-minute emergency
illumination
• Fully automatic solid-state, two-rate charger initiates battery charg-
ing to recharge a discharged battery in 24 hours
HOUSING
• Injection-molded, engineering-grade, V-O flame retardant, high-
impact thermoplastic in white or black finish
ILLUMINATION
• Long lasting, efficient ultra-bright white LED lamp heads.
• 1 watt (8 LEDs x 0.125 watt) per head
• High-performance chrome-plated metalized reflector and plastic
lens for optimal light distribution.
• Adjustable LED lamp heads provides optimal center-to- center
spacing. Optional high-lumen heads are available for increased
center-to-center spacing.
• Ultra bright, energy efficient, long-lasting Red or Green LED (exit
sign illumination)
MOUNTING
• Universal surface mount, wall or ceiling, with EZ-snap thermoplas-
tic mounting canopy, which snaps into place making installation
quick & easy.
SALIDA faceplates also available
OPTIONS
• SDT: Self-Diagnostic (option SDT) continually diagnoses unit’s
performance and tests system (auto battery discharge once
every 30 days and once every 12 months) to ensure reliable
operation and to meet electrical and life safety codes
• Using the optional internal heater (-HTR) enables the unit to be
used in cold environments (contact customer service for more
information).
FEATURES
• Energy-efficient LED technology in EXIT sign
• EZ snap-out chevron directional indicators
• Combines an EXIT sign & emergency light into one low-profile unit
• UL listed for damp locations & meets UL924, NFPA 101 Life Safety
Code, NEC, OSHA, Local and State Codes
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
2021.07
Office: 410.404.0080
www.lsl247.com @2021 LSL 24/7. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED